Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucie Simpson - (436306) - Flixton SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:41.59
2:46.73
2:47.15
2:47.44
2:48.60
2:52.25
3:00.87
3:11.26
3:25.09
3:26.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.15
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3:26.80

3:25.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

475
432
429
427
418
392
339
286
232
226

WA Pts

429
432
475
418

392
339
286
226

232

Round

H
H
H

-n

m I I I

Round

H
H
H
H

N

I I

Date

08/03/14
12/07/14
28/02/15
12/05/12
18/01/14
03/03/12
25/04/11
26/06/10
28/06/09
03/10/09

Date

28/02/15
12/07/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
12/05/12
03/03/12
25/04/11
26/06/10
03/10/09
28/06/09

Meet

Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open
Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Lancashire County Championships

Radford Easter Open Meet

City of Liverpool Summer Meet

City of Liverpool Summer

Co Leeds Junior Open Meet

Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014
Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open
Lancashire County Championships

Radford Easter Open Meet

City of Liverpool Summer Meet

Co Leeds Junior Open Meet

City of Liverpool Summer
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Liverpool
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Liverpool
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Liverpool
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