Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucie Simpson - (436306) - Flixton SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.59	475	Н	08/03/14	Lancashire Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
2:46.73	432	Н	12/07/14	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014	Sunderland		3
2:47.15	429	Н	28/02/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Liverpool		1
2:47.44	427	F	12/05/12	City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
2:48.60	418	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	SwimTrafford	3
2:52.25	392	Н	03/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Liverpool	SwimTrafford	1
3:00.87	339	Н	25/04/11	Radford Easter Open Meet	Sheffield	SwimTrafford	1
3:11.26	286	F	26/06/10	City of Liverpool Summer Meet	Liverpool	SwimTrafford	3
3:25.09	232		28/06/09	City of Liverpool Summer	Liverpool	SwimTrafford	3
3:26.80	226	Н	03/10/09	Co Leeds Junior Open Meet	Leeds	SwimTrafford	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.15	429	Н	28/02/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Liverpool		1
2:46.73	432	Н	12/07/14	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014	Sunderland		3
2:41.59	475	Н	08/03/14	Lancashire Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
2:48.60	418	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	SwimTrafford	3
2:47.44	427	F	12/05/12	City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
2:52.25	392	Н	03/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Liverpool	SwimTrafford	1
3:00.87	339	Н	25/04/11	Radford Easter Open Meet	Sheffield	SwimTrafford	1
3:11.26	286	F	26/06/10	City of Liverpool Summer Meet	Liverpool	SwimTrafford	3
3:26.80	226	Н	03/10/09	Co Leeds Junior Open Meet	Leeds	SwimTrafford	1
3:25.09	232		28/06/09	City of Liverpool Summer	Liverpool	SwimTrafford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS